
UAB - Univ. of Alabama System
Authorized Dealers for Contract 401-A

Authorized Dealer

AI Corporate Interiors Cathy Waters
cwaters@aibirm.com

phone (205) 871-45993017B Second Ave. South
Birmingham, AL 35233

Address Contact

ERG International  •  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  •  www.ERGinternational.com  •  800.446.1186

Steve Groover
sgroover@businteriors.com

phone (205) 939-10082309 5th Avenue South
Birmingham, AL 35233

Business Interiors

Ophelia Cox
ocox@ccominteriors.com

phone (205) 243-0972208 23rd Street North
Birmingham, AL 35203

Cox Commercial
Interiors

Mike Terry
mterry@dekalboffice.com

phone (205) 930-46842901 2nd Avenue South
Birmingham, AL  35233

Dekalb Office

Valerie Roberts Allen
vroberts@innnerspaice.com

phone (205) 908-57022830 6th Avenue South,
Birmingham, AL 35233

Innerspaice AI

Bryan Mullins
bmullins@in-elements.com

phone (205) 873-43062320 1st Ave. N., Suite 110 
Birmingham, AL 35203

Interior Elements

Brittany Kyles & Laura Nichols
bkyles@kyleofficesolutions.com
lnichols@kyleofficesolutions.com

phone (205) 345-5573
Ext. 32 & 36

1020 21st Ave.
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Kyle Office Solutions

Glenn Bomar
glennbomar@gmail.com

phone (205) 821-6514325 Windchase Trace
Birmingham, AL 35242

Office Furniture Works

Mike Miller
mmiller@officenvironments.com

phone (205) 443-83001827 1st Ave N., Suite 101
Birmingham, AL 35203

Office Environments, Inc.

Owen Burgess
owen@burgessinteriors.com

phone (205) 870-78532401 2nd Avenue North 
Birmingham, AL 35203

Burgess Interiors


